
CDCC Club Card Discounts

updated as of 11/20/24

Company Name Phone # Web Address Discount Information
AAA Midatlantic 302-674-8020 www.aaa.com/stores VIP Program 5% off Car care Repair and 

Maintenance

Accurate Tint And Graphics 302-698-3700 www.accuratetint.com 10% all of our services for auto, residential and 

business tint

All Around Maintenance LLC 302 462-5242 99MaintenanceLLC@gmail.com 5% off Labor
ally Nutra LLC 888-720-5888 https://allynutra.com/ 10% off
Angle Mortgage Network 302-724-5230 www.anglemtg.com $750 Lender Credit

Bally's Dover Casino Resort 302-674-4600 www.ballysdover.com 10% off rooms (must call for availabilty) and 10% 

off Jerry Longos (alcohol excluded)

BFPE International Fire, Safety & Security 302-527-2373 www.bfpe.com 10% discount on fire protection services (Fire 

Extinguishers, Kitchen Suppression, Fire Alarms, 

Clean Agent Suppression and Sprinkler Systems) 

and parts

BH Repairs LLC, dba Dover Vacuums 302-734-2600 not yet operational 10% off
Bibi's Brunch 302-222-9897 not yet operational 10% off
BILL's Blinds & Shades Consulting 302-382-4147 not yet operational Free Paper Shade with Purchase
Blue Hen Apts, LLC 302-999-0708 www.pettinaroresidential.com Preferred Employer Discount up to 5% off of 

monthly rent, based on availability, as well as 

waiving application fee and discounted security 

deposit, with approved credit application.

Bob Johnson's Computer Stuff, Inc. 302-659-2727 www.bobjohnson.com 10% off any repair or purchase at our store

Bright Side Exteriors 302-674-4642 www.trustbrightside.com 10% off any project

Caribbean Bush Tea LLC 302-223-6314 https://caribbeanbushtea.com/ 10% Off

Caruso Homes 302-535-1596 www.carusohomes.com Free Quartz Kitchen & Bath Counter-tops with 

Purchase

Central DE Habitat for Humanity ReStore 302-526-2366 www.centraldelawarehabitat.org 10% store wide discount

Comfort Suites - Dover 302-736-1204 www.comfortsuitesdover.com 10% discount (must present card) (excludes 

Wednesday‑Sunday of the week of the 2 NASCAR 

races)

Corp1, Inc. 302-736-3466 www.corp1.com Free Service fee on filing Annual Reports

Cosmic Smoke Vape Ventures, LLC 302-535-4880 15% OFF all purchases!
Delaware Agriculture Museum 302-734-1618 www.agriculturalmuseum.org one 1/2 price admission w/equal or greater value 

admission

Delaware Indoor Advertising Network, LLC 302 241.1773 www.deiadn.com Waiver of the Ad Creation Fee $75.00 When they 

agree to a 

12 month Advertisement Package of 5 or more 

locations. 

Not combined with any other offer or discount.

Delmarva Digital 302-875-7700 www.delmarvadigital.com 10% off New Website Development - cannot be 

combined with other discounts

Diamond State Pest Control & Termite Co., Inc. 302-734-1983 www.dspc.us 10% off General Pest Control and 5 % off termite 

control

DiBiaso's Cleaning & Restoration Services, Inc. 302-376-7111 www.dibiasos.com $50 off Air Duct Cleaning *minimum service 

charges will apply

Divine Zone LLC 202-520-5136
https://thedivinezone.com/

$20 off first session for members and DAFB

Dover Family Chiropractic 302-531-1902 www.doverfamilychiro.com 10% off cash price

Dover Jazzercise Fitness Center 302-222-7662 www.jazzercise.com Get one month free with purchase of a one 

month Jazzercise pass.

 Offer valid for NEW customers only. Limit one 

per customer.

Dover Tents & Events 302-739-0860 www.tentsevents.net 10% off table & chair rentals and 5% off other 

select rental items

Edward Jones - Jim Brady 609-513-4255 not yet operational 10 % discount of management  fee

Elevations Unlimited 302-670-1795 www.elevationsunlimited.us One and one half hour complimentary mutual 

evaluation

Ever Forward Consulting 302-393-1315 www.everforwardinc.com discount offerd - 20%

Excel Business Systems 302-453-1500 www.exceldigital.com 20% discount on all new and used hardware
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Fifer Orchards, Inc. 302-697-2141 www.fiferorchards.com 10% discount on any purchase in the country 

store. Open mid -April to December 23rd. Call for 

hours open

First State CPAs 302-736-6657 www.firststatecpas.com Free intital consultation

First State Heritage Park 302-736-9194 www.destateparks.com/heritagepark $2 discount on audio walking tours of Dover 

historic district

Funfull 443-523-6766 https://funfull.com/ Free Month "PLAYDDCHAMBER"

Go Glass 302-674-3390 www.go-glass.com 10% discount excluding auto glass and 

commercial glazing or service work
Good Company Handyman LLC 302-703-9080 https://www.goodcompanyde.com/ 10% off up to $200

HAASS' Family Butcher Shop 302-734-5447 www.haassmeats.com 10% discount
Hilton Garden Inn 302-674-3784 www.dover.hgi.com *15% off Best Available Rates for group rooms of 

10 or more; 10% off any Meeting Room Rental 

Fee; Free Appetizer with Entrée or Sandwich 

purchase in the Garden Grille & Bar; $1.00 off our 

Made-to-Order Breakfast entrees

Home2 Suites 302 674-2200 www.home2suites.com 10% dicount  (Not Valid during black out dates)

JEM Pest Soluitons Inc. 302-535-1141 www.JEMPESTSOLUTIONS.com 10% off any annual service; 5% off any service

Jonathan's Landing 302-697-8204 www.jonathanslandinggolf.com Buy (1) Round of Golf at Regular Price and a 

Friend Plays for 1/2 Price!

Kaizen Karate Academy 302-674-8700 www.kmaiweb.com 1 free month of kickboxing or martial arts lessons

Kent County Women's Journal 302-399-4829 www.kentcountywj.com Chamber members will receive a 10% discount on 

6 issue full or half page advertising contracts. 

Must be paid in full at time of signing. Cannot be 

used with any other discount program on the 

same contract.

Kent-Sussex Industries, Inc. 302-422-4014 www.ksiinc.org 5% discount on remanufactured laser toner 

cartridges

Kona Ice of Dover 443-203-9699 https://www.kona-ice.com/ 5% Discount

La Baguette Bakery & Catering 302-741-0180 http://www.labaguettede.com/ Free La Baguette coffee or iced coffee.(Not to be 

combined with any other offers.)

La Boulevard Bar & Grill 862-368-1544 not yet operational 10% off

Leadership Techniques 301-667-3915 https://leadershiptechniquesllc.com/ $50 Training Discount: Special offer for CDCC 

Members: Sign up for any Leadership Techniques 

8-hour course, and receive $50 off the price. Be 

sure to enter 2021 as your coupon code to apply 

the discount to your cart before entering your 

blling information.

Leander Lakes, LLC 302-730-4663 www.leanderlakes.com 20% any service

Liberty Tax Service 302-734-1850 www.LibertyTax.com 25% Off Tax Prep for New Client Chamber 

Members

OEO Energy Solutions 800-553-2112 https://led.oeo.com/central-delaware/

OnPoint Therapy Services and Wellness 302-725-5116 https://www.mabcfllc.com/ Club Card Discount: 10%

Maxed Out Vape 302-538-5602 maxedoutvape.com 10% discount ( Excludes Sale Items)

Meineke Car Care - Smyrna 302-894-8828 https://www.meineke.com/locations/de/smyrna-2974/ 10% off of all car care services (up to $100)

Merry Maids 302-698-9038 www.merrymaids.com A total of $100 in savings over the 1st 5 visits for 

a new weekly - biweekly customer

Mispillion River Brewing 302-491-6623 www.Mispillionriverbrewing.com 10% off
myInstantTeam 302-216-3214 myInstantTeam.com 10% introductory discount on first order for new 

customers

Office Pride Commercial Cleaning 302-465-5224 www.commercialcleaningdover.com 10% off
Payroll Management Assistance 302-456-6816 www.pmapayroll.com 10% off on all services to Chamber Members

Pierce Fence Company, Inc. 302-674-1996 www.piercefence.com 1 free gate with any fence installation that is over 

150'. ($400 value)

Pirana of Delaware 302-275-1190 www.piranaofdelaware.com 10% off

PJVideoFilm.com 215-280-1212 www.pjvideo.com 10% off standard in-house production rates
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Priority Pro Wash 302-922-3719 not yet operational 10% discount

Rely Tool Supply 302-455-7359 www.relytool.com

10% discount at relytool.com (online store only)

Roma Italian Restaurant 302-678-1041 www.romadover.com 10% off (excluding alcohol)

RTB ADVISORS 302-387-3223 www.RTBAdvisors.com Free Consultation

Shore Smoke Seasonings 302-943-4675 https://www.shoresmokeseasonings.com/ 10% off - coupon code Truesmoke10

Skocik's Discoveries and Collectables 302-244-8831 not yet operational 10% off 1 Purchase

Special Touch Card Creations 267-496-8514 http://SPECIALTOUCHCC.WIX.COM/STCC 10% off order of 25 cards or more for CDCC 

members. 
Splash! Designworks 302-399-7851 www.splashdesignworks.com 10% off most design products. Call for more 

information. 

Springhill Suites by Marriott Frederica 302-585-8586 www.marriott.com/sbyfs 15% off room rates and meeting room rentals for 

members

St. Andrew's LC Great Hall 

and Gathering Space
736-1617 ext 3 www.salcdover.org/the-great-hall THE GREAT HALL (425 N. DuPont Hwy., Dover, 

DE) is offering a 20% discount on hall rental for 

Monday- Thursday from 8:00 AM 4:00 PM.  

Book your business event (or Christmas party!) 

during the month of May, June, or July.

Sunnybrae Mansion Farm 302-393-1777 https://sunnybraemansion.com 10% discount on rental for members

Sunnyfield Contractors, Inc 302-674-8610 not yet operational Demolition and Disposal Dumpsters for $100 (1/3 

off regular price)

Tanzy LLC 302-217-3075 https://www.tanzyluxgem.com 10 percent off listed price

Telepathy Networks,LLC 302-285-9000 www.telepathynetworks.com 10% off phone system hardware

The Hive on Loockerman 302-570-1440 https://www.thldover.com/ 10% discount on event rentals and corporate 

event planning services

The House of Coffi 302-672-0059 www.thehouseofcoffi.com 10% discount

The Missing Piece- Food Truck 302-241-7195 not yet operational 10% discount

The UPS Store - Smyrna 302-389-8036 https://locations.theupsstore.com/de/smyrna/231-stadium-st 5% Discount to members

Towles Electric, Inc 302 674-4984 www.towleselectric.com Free Estimate

Travelin' Tom's of Dover 443-726-9050 https://travelintomscoffee.com 5% for Group Sales

Tropical Smoothie Café Camden DE 302-538-7423 https://order.tropicalsmoothiecafe.com/menu/de-012 10% off

Universal Assembling Enterprise LLC 302-543-3629 https://universalassembling.com/ 10% off to all CDCC Members and DAFB 

members

Wattay Accounting 302-724-9237 www.wattayaccounting.com 15%off of first year's tax prep for business or 

personal returns - new clients only

Welcome Wagon 302-387-3324 https://welcomewagon.com/ receive a 50% Discount on our Gift Book & 

Especially For You package!

William V. Sipple & Son, Inc. 302-422-4214 www.sipplemonuments.com 10% off to members and their non-profit 

undertakings
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